Orio

Measurements
Length

Width

Height

Lenght connecting cable

General Information
Luminous Flux
Light Temperature

Wattage

Product Details
Number of LEDS
Strip adjustable
Dimmable

Beaming Angle

https://3000k.ru

LEUCHTEN DATASHEET

Iltem Nr. Strip B1
(5m/75W/8500Im/2700K/24V)

Range LED Strip
Catalogue 220E
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5000 mm
10 mm
2 mm

2x300 mm

8500 Im
2700 Kevlin (Warm White)

75W

910
38 mm
YES

120°
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IP Rating 20

Technical Information

Colour Rendering Index 90
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